

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4075/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 23/12/2004 in WP No. 1366/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RASHTRIYA CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN, RLY.G.& C.& F.E.L.BD.G.BO.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. Mac Bodhanwala, Adv,.

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Agnihotri, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Indira Jaising, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anand Grover, Adv.

Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. A.V. Bukhari, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool ,Adv

Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.

Ms. Taruna Singh, Adv.

Mr.Abhijit Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Amol Chitale, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal ,Adv

Mr.V.N.Ganpule, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final disposal on 28.4.2006.

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lata

Bhardwaj)

Court Master

Court Master